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[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2024-25

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Government Funded Tec
hnical Institutions

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyala
ya, Vadodara

ALL

ALL

[suer

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Rank List.



Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Female-only 41082
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 8908

Female-only 9982
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 16703
Female-only 20627
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 10456

Female-only 10322
(including

Supernumerary)

46146

9763

9982

21088

20973

11688

10322



Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

5723

21118

49761

11276

13379

19676

25640

12034

9796

5584

58777

5723

61394

56452

12450

13379

25658

25640

12397

9796

6478

81487



Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil Engineering
(Rail Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

- T

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

13457

13496

26534

27016

8714

12852

5756

4867

46856

64097

11296

13005

14086

13496

28818

27903

14585

12852

7047

4867

67254

67361

12392

13005



Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

A

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Nt R T AA] T VAL AT

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

e NS T T

24201

9464

12882

3754

35176

53416

10012

17653

ol T S T

24201

13047

12882

4829

58570

53416

11618

22766



Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,

~ -

Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

9111

11712

5819

40082

59637

11742

11407

23138

22412

12570

11712

6158

69426

60642

12868

11407

27019

22964



Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

b

SC

ST

Digital India

Powent 1o Emypdrwar

Nt R | T AA] T VAL AT NS o o T

Female-only 13035
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 4674

V| om I d T

13035

5954



