## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	3
Institute Type	Government Funded Tec hnical Institutions
Institute Name	Gati Shakti Vishwavidyala ya, Vadodara
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

	and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41082	46146
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8908	9763
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9982	9982
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	16703	21088
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20627	20973
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10456	11688
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10322	10322

	and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5723	5723
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21118	61394
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49761	56452
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11276	12450
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13379	13379
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19676	25658
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25640	25640
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	12034	12397
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9796	9796
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5584	6478
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58777	81487

	0,,			1 37		
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13457	14086
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13496	13496
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	26534	28818
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27016	27903
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8714	14585
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12852	12852
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	5756	7047
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4867	4867
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46856	67254
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64097	67361
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11296	12392
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail	Al	EWS	Female-only (including	13005	13005

Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	7 (1	NCL	Gender Nederal	20702	23037
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24201	24201
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9464	13047
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12882	12882
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3754	4829
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35176	58570
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53416	53416
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10012	11618
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17653	22766

	Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9111	12570
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11712	11712
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5819	6158
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	40082	69426
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	59637	60642
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11742	12868
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11407	11407
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23138	27019
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya,	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including	22412	22964

Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	74	30	Gender Neddal	0237	12333
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13035	13035
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering ( Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4674	5954

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





